Sozhou

FAG BND2224-H-W-Y-AL-SZ%{

A

B
R

B

oAt

HE
VLW

FAG BND2224-H-W-Y-AL-SEl K

152 58 P

SEEFEEELRRESTS

my

110

470

300

143

140
42
215
7

61

150

2.5

370

75

M24

M12

245

30

35

6

22224K

H3124

58000

BND2224

mm

mm

mm

L
Sl 7 R
il


http://www.sozhou.com/p/44eee21f.html

SR http://www. sozhou. com/p/44eee21f. html



—
= 1 | N

= g




